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2026 PV Short Course Open Championships - 3/5/2026 to 3/8/2026

Meet Program - Sunday Prelims - Boys pool

Event  30   Men 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 21   Prelims
MAKO-PV 42.67L 15Tonthat, Nathan T3 B

RMSC-PV 59.07Y 17Haley, Grant J4 B

BWST-PV 38.56L 16Ferner, Ian D5 B

Heat   2 of 21   Prelims
PM-PV 32.80Y 16Sharabi, Noah P1 B

RMSC-PV 31.79Y 18Arovas, Adrian2 B

YORK-PV 31.39Y 16Holguin, Sinclair S3 B

PM-PV 31.27Y 15Frederick, Michael M4 B

MACH-PV 31.38Y 17Yohn, Melvin T5 B

RMSC-PV 31.73Y 15Woo, Dylan J6 B

STJS-PV 32.34Y 16Dalton, Caiden W7 B

ASA-PV 33.93Y 16LaPlaca, Gian A8 B

Heat   3 of 21   Prelims
RMSC-PV 31.17Y 16Quach, Gavin N1 B

NCAP-PV 37.72L 15Kemp, Jake A2

MACH-PV 35.53L 16Wu, Andy H3

MAKO-PV 31.07 15Alman, Caleb A4

MACH-PV 30.30L 18Kambhampaty, Kedar F5

AAC-PV 36.32L 18Owen, Jacob M6

OCCS-PV 38.50L 16Nichols, RJ J7

OCCS-PV 31.18Y 16Ball, Tristan M8 B

Heat   4 of 21   Prelims
ASA-PV 31.02 16Arora, Pierce A1

FXFX-PV 30.95 16McCleary, Carter M2

RMSC-PV 30.87 15Chang, Kyle R3

MACH-PV 30.82 15Sanchez, Jack C4

NCAP-PV 30.83 17Nigri, Noah D5

TOLL-PV 30.93 17Wahl, Jake H6

NCAP-PV 30.99 16Donohue, J.T. T7

TOLL-PV 31.06 16Stokke, Alexander K8

Heat   5 of 21   Prelims
PM-PV 30.76 17Ward, Evan M1

RIPS-PV 30.71 16Mamon, Luke E2

YORK-PV 30.68 18Frantz, Landon L3

PM-PV 30.63 15Culligan, Nolan L4

RMSC-PV 30.64 17Kao, Brady N5

RMSC-PV 30.71 17Faraday, Rohan M6

RMSC-PV 30.73 16Kwon, Ian C7

HACC-PV 30.79 15Donahue, Patrick S8

Heat   6 of 21   Prelims
TOLL-PV 30.60 14Silva, Deshan1

QOSA-PV 30.57 18Raabe, Joell2

QOSA-PV 30.55 17Ghosh, Shreyas3

MACH-PV 30.47 16Patrum, CJ J4

FXFX-PV 30.51 15Meehan, Jack T5

OCCS-PV 30.56 16Alexander, Colby H6

RMSC-PV 30.58 17Verderese, Nicholas S7

OCCS-PV 30.60 17Nourse, Zach W8

Heat   7 of 21   Prelims
RMSC-PV 30.40 16Wong, Vincent J1

RMSC-PV 30.36 15Qin, Ethan2

SDS-PV 30.36 17Funderburk, Jackson S3

RMSC-PV 30.33 16McCarthy, Brendan Y4

ASA-PV 30.34 15Rampulla, Nate N5

RMSC-PV 30.36 15Pata, Nicholas V6

RMSC-PV 30.39 15Hammond, Dylan J7

STJS-PV 30.44 17Chilton, James W8

Heat   8 of 21   Prelims
YORK-PV 30.31 16Stipanovic, Charles A1

MAKO-PV 30.19 15Alman, Judah D2

RMSC-PV 30.18 15Pesin, Zachary M3

AAC-PV 30.12 16Gangemi, Bennett F4

NCAP-PV 30.18 15Morris, Luke A5

SDS-PV 30.18 16Hume, Rafi M6

MAKO-PV 30.25 16Alman, Matt H7

NCAP-PV 30.31 17Dietz, Leo E8

Heat   9 of 21   Prelims
NCAP-PV 30.11 17Murphy, Carter E1

HYAQ-PV 29.94 16Cocker, George L2

NCAP-PV 29.90 16Kim, Carson P3

NCAP-PV 29.88 17Rabe, Xavier I4

MACH-PV 29.90 15Pham, Michael P5

TOLL-PV 29.92 15Han, Rowan T6

AAC-PV 30.08 17Walther, Tyson L7

NCAP-PV 30.11 15Bingley, Owen C8

Heat   10 of 21   Prelims
ASA-PV 29.85 15Costello, Declan L1

DCPR-PV 29.75 16Peterson, Theron D2

DCPR-PV 29.74 16Dunlop, Lucas G3

RMSC-PV 29.71 17Wong, Roland S4

PGPR-PV 29.74 15Laney, Dallas C5

OCCS-PV 29.74 16Sobecke, Ryan A6

NCAP-PV 29.78 17Smouha, Jackson B7

MAKO-PV 29.86 15Zimmerman, Andrew P8

Heat   11 of 21   Prelims
YORK-PV 29.68 15Henry, Robert N1

RMSC-PV 29.65 18Glenn, Tyler W2

TANK-PV 29.61 15Varghese, Kamran P3

DCPR-PV 29.55 16Peterson, Aldan D4

STJS-PV 29.56 16Nicholson, Adam M5

MACH-PV 29.64 16Helfers, Teague T6

YORK-PV 29.67 15Hansen, Ben T7

CSC-PV 29.69 18Stockard, Dominic M8

Heat   12 of 21   Prelims
OCCS-PV 29.40 16Ege, Christopher W1

NCAP-PV 29.39 17Cramer, Aaron E2

OCCS-PV 29.37 15Pak, Karson S3

MACH-PV 29.34 15Bravery, Jackson H4

MACH-PV 29.36 17Matis, Landen5

RMSC-PV 29.38 16Narvaez-Estrada, Joaquin K6

PM-PV 29.39 17Garavito, Camilo A7

VLAC-PV 29.55 17McNamara, Seamus D8
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Heat   13 Prelims (#30 Men 50 Yard Breaststroke)
YORK-PV 29.33 17Wang, Kenneth L1

STJS-PV 29.28 15Garcia, Xavier T2

RMSC-PV 29.15 14Kreitz, Till E3

MACH-PV 29.14 18Morillo, Caleb S5

RMSC-PV 29.28 17Davis, Caleb W6

MACH-PV 29.29 15Vladimiroff, Daniel7

RMSC-PV 29.34 16Quach, Ethan N8

Heat   14 of 21   Prelims
MACH-PV 28.93 18Cobb, Owen C1

PM-PV 28.91 15Wong, Isaiah H2

LIFE-PV 28.88 16Davu, Ishaan3

NCAP-PV 28.85 46George, Nathan D4

OCCS-PV 28.86 17Eyre, Grant W5

TIBU-PV 28.91 17Seager, Austin P6

MACH-PV 28.93 16Yeh, Finn F7

LIFE-PV 29.01 17Guyton, Duke J8

Heat   15 of 21   Prelims
RMSC-PV 28.83 15Wang, Alexander1

NCAP-PV 28.77 17Utter, Troy L2

HYAQ-PV 28.69 18Gooch, Oliver T3

TIBU-PV 28.67 15Main, Jonathan S4

RMSC-PV 28.68 15Joung, Justin E5

NCAP-PV 28.69 16White, Greyson N6

STJS-PV 28.78 16Fiala, Caleb S7

ASA-PV 28.84 18Spooner, Alex M8

Heat   16 of 21   Prelims
TOLL-PV 28.62 15Pryor, Teddy B1

PAVA-PV 28.55 16Steele, Bennett2

ASA-PV 28.49 18DeLellis, J.D. D3

MACH-PV 28.46 15Johnson, Caden M4

NCAP-PV 28.49 17Uribe, Daniel K5

PAVA-PV 28.52 17Choi, Zach I6

MAKO-PV 28.61 15Kim, Darren7

RMSC-PV 28.63 15Xu, Joseph8

Heat   17 of 21   Prelims
NCAP-PV 28.37 15Kim, Aidan A1

MAKO-PV 28.17 17Manning, Jason C2

FISH-PV 28.10 17Young, Marcus Z3

FXFX-PV 28.07 16Cummins, Beckett M4

NCAP-PV 28.09 17Schaper, Ian D5

NCAP-PV 28.14 16Bultema, Tyler D6

RMSC-PV 28.24 18Lei, Jonathan Y7

AAC-PV 28.45 18Diouf, Madiou M8

Heat   18 of 21   Prelims
NCAP-PV 27.98 18Hwang, Golden W1

DCPR-PV 27.94 17Fleming, Colton S2

ASA-PV 27.89 15Hodgdon, Nicholas H3

AAC-PV 27.84 16Li, Andy W4

NCAP-PV 27.85 17Li, Yaron5

NCAP-PV 27.91 16Li, Jaden6

NCAP-PV 27.96 23Williams, Michael A7

STJS-PV 28.06 17Uzokoff, Connor U8

Heat   19 of 21   Prelims
MACH-PV 27.31 18Kresin, Nikita A1

NCAP-PV 26.92 17Koler, Eric J2

NCAP-PV 26.45 17Rabe, Chase D3

PAVA-PV 26.14 18Garvin, Parris J4

RMSC-PV 26.23 18Bagshaw, Max J5

NCAP-PV 26.80 18Layden, Carter T6

ASA-PV 27.19 17Burger, Seth J7

PM-PV 27.57 16Andrews, Caleb C8

Heat   20 of 21   Prelims
MACH-PV 27.27 17Beslic, Luka1

RMSC-PV 26.92 18Murphy, Taiyo E2

NCAP-PV 26.40 17Zhou, Arthur3

NCAP-PV 25.90 18White, Ken I4

RMSC-PV 26.20 17Lombardo, Jonathan F5

RMSC-PV 26.59 18Lakhe, Kyle A6

RMSC-PV 27.08 17Devinney, Maximus7

NCAP-PV 27.53 18Wergley, Cole R8

Heat   21 of 21   Prelims
RMSC-PV 27.21 15Iimi, Shou1

PAVA-PV 26.82 16Thompson, Max J2

AAC-PV 26.23 17Kuhn, Cameron J3

NCAP-PV 25.41 17Coleman, Joey D4

NCAP-PV 26.18 18Golembiewski, Grant P5

NCAP-PV 26.50 16Robinson, Mitchell T6

STJS-PV 27.03 17Deekens, Jackson F7

RMSC-PV 27.46 17De Angelis, Pietro8

Event  32   Men 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 16   Prelims
TRA-PV 2:32.02Y 15Kim, Beck1 B

RMSC-PV 2:14.76Y 15Pesin, Zachary M4 B

FISH-PV 2:15.83Y 15Wentland, Phoenix K5 B

Heat   2 of 16   Prelims
RMSC-PV 2:11.39Y 18Watts, Abraham M1 B

STJS-PV 2:10.19Y 15Clark, Logan B2 B

PM-PV 2:10.14Y 15Peterson, Liam T3 B

NCAP-PV 2:08.60Y 15Church, Aiden N4 B

NCAP-PV 2:09.24Y 15Martinez, Victor N5 B

NCAP-PV 2:10.18Y 15Zhao, Lucas X6 B

MACH-PV 2:10.36Y 17Matis, Landen7 B

TOLL-PV 2:11.40Y 15Jacobs, Tom P8 B

Heat   3 of 16   Prelims
TOLL-PV 2:08.56Y 16Aldworth, Diego B1 B

MAKO-PV 2:08.45Y 16Garcia Rivera, Leo F2 B

NCAP-PV 2:30.20L 17Nigri, Noah D3

MACH-PV 2:29.35L 15Matis, Ryven4

RMSC-PV 2:30.16L 16Smyth, Loki J5

OCCS-PV 2:08.41Y 16Alexander, Colby H6 B

NCAP-PV 2:08.54Y 16Kerns, Nate M7 B

TOLL-PV 2:08.60Y 18Schultz, Travis H8 B
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Heat   4 Prelims (#32 Men 200 Yard Backstroke)
RMSC-PV 2:27.82L 17Dogan, Ertan1

MACH-PV 2:24.39L 16Lechelt, Fritz M2

FISH-PV 2:07.62 17Hernandez-Giblin, Javier E3

YORK-PV 2:07.25 15Frantz, Cayden A4

PM-PV 2:07.29 15McDonough, Brock E5

MACH-PV 2:21.85L 15Sturgill, Josiah W6

NCAP-PV 2:27.71L 15Schoch, Will E7

MACH-PV 2:28.24L 15Johnson, Caden M8

Heat   5 of 16   Prelims
NCAP-PV 2:07.12 16Tofilon, Matthew P1

MACH-PV 2:06.38 17Ford, Brendan S2

NCAP-PV 2:06.32 15Kim, Aidan A3

APEX-PV 2:06.16 16McDowell, Ian W4

RMSC-PV 2:06.28 16Guo, Ethan B5

TANK-PV 2:06.35 15Varghese, Kamran P6

RMSC-PV 2:06.49 18Arovas, Adrian7

MACH-PV 2:07.14 17Read, Kevin M8

Heat   6 of 16   Prelims
RMSC-PV 2:05.79 17Belt, Earl X1

NCAP-PV 2:05.41 15Grenke, Dexter S2

NCAP-PV 2:05.29 16Campello, Anderson L3

RMSC-PV 2:05.06 16Quach, Ethan N4

PAVA-PV 2:05.16 17Cather, Eli5

RMSC-PV 2:05.34 17Watkins, Joe J6

NCAP-PV 2:05.43 17Moore, Collin D7

NCAP-PV 2:05.88 16Garcia, Geo M8

Heat   7 of 16   Prelims
LIFE-PV 2:05.03 15Yoon, Jiho A1

MACH-PV 2:03.89 15Lundy, Will J2

YORK-PV 2:03.44 17Campet, Luke C3

RMSC-PV 2:02.97 16Hwang, Sean J4

RMSC-PV 2:03.10 17Opima, Bryce M5

OCCS-PV 2:03.59 16Dailly, Mason J6

OCCS-PV 2:04.12 16Zimmer, Evan E7

RMSC-PV 2:05.06 17Belopolskiy, Simon A8

Heat   8 of 16   Prelims
MACH-PV 2:02.94 15Heise, Hayes M1

SDS-PV 2:02.88 15Johnson, Finn D2

MACH-PV 2:02.74 15Bertin, Benjamin D3

TOLL-PV 2:02.24 16Saraydaroglu, Raffi D4

NCAP-PV 2:02.60 15Liu, Aiden J5

MACH-PV 2:02.76 16LaForme, Preston W6

RMSC-PV 2:02.89 16Ngo, Henry T7

MACH-PV 2:02.94 18Akers, Eric W8

Heat   9 of 16   Prelims
RMSC-PV 2:02.07 17Truong, Aidan O1

CSC-PV 2:01.95 18Rockefeller, Brendan C2

OCCS-PV 2:01.53 16Nichols, RJ J3

NCAP-PV 2:01.01 16Loeffert, Clark W4

MACH-PV 2:01.24 16Murdock, Keagan R5

HYAQ-PV 2:01.82 17Bedestani, Brandon6

OCCS-PV 2:02.04 17Craine, Ricky M7

NCAP-PV 2:02.11 18Laine, Chase L8

Heat   10 of 16   Prelims
RMSC-PV 2:00.83 15Yo, Caleb S1

VLAC-PV 2:00.73 17McNamara, Seamus D2

NCAP-PV 2:00.39 16Kotowicz, Jasper N3

RMSC-PV 1:59.93 17Doh, Jacob J4

RMSC-PV 2:00.06 16Iavarone-Garza, Christian Z5

NCAP-PV 2:00.57 15Martinez, Thiago E6

NCAP-PV 2:00.77 15Bryce, Liam J7

RMSC-PV 2:00.85 15Dolezel, Erik W8

Heat   11 of 16   Prelims
RMSC-PV 1:59.77 17Kimpel, Rex L1

FXFX-PV 1:59.48 16Smith, Marcos J2

OCCS-PV 1:59.30 16Arredondo, Leo A3

PAVA-PV 1:58.98 17Flickinger, Ryan4

RMSC-PV 1:59.07 17Conley, Padraig T5

NCAP-PV 1:59.43 16AlfonsoFrank, Simon W6

SDS-PV 1:59.58 16Van Schagen, Asher L7

NCAP-PV 1:59.87 16Nguyen, Giang T8

Heat   12 of 16   Prelims
NCAP-PV 1:58.46 16Conze, Gus S1

MAKO-PV 1:58.30 18Anderson, James P2

NCAP-PV 1:58.10 16Supon, Jack V3

MAKO-PV 1:57.88 16Harris, Nick C4

MAKO-PV 1:57.91 16Wang, Aiden5

AAC-PV 1:58.25 17Pedicano, Nicholas C6

MACH-PV 1:58.31 18Vaughn, Jordan Q7

NCAP-PV 1:58.97 15Strickland, Owen M8

Heat   13 of 16   Prelims
RMSC-PV 1:57.64 17Finnegan, Charles L1

NCAP-PV 1:56.80 16Beares, Gordon R2

NCAP-PV 1:56.54 15Koeppen, Finn J3

NCAP-PV 1:55.99 17Makepeace, Archie W4

FISH-PV 1:56.09 16Abel, Lucas V5

NCAP-PV 1:56.78 16Martinez, Lio L6

AAC-PV 1:57.55 16Parkhomenko, Cameron J7

OCCS-PV 1:57.65 16Lavedas, Liam A8

Heat   14 of 16   Prelims
RMSC-PV 1:55.36 18Murphy, Taiyo E1

MACH-PV 1:52.97 17Williams, Henry R2

ASA-PV 1:50.71 17Morgan, Kirk3

NCAP-PV 1:48.88 15O'Shea, Finn P4

FISH-PV 1:49.71 17Sanchez, Luca H5

NCAP-PV 1:51.74 15Nunes Fuller, Mateus6

NCAP-PV 1:53.92 18Naranjo, Ian P7

FISH-PV 1:55.77 16Rossman, Henry A8

Heat   15 of 16   Prelims
NCAP-PV 1:54.87 17Kelly, Kieran C1

DRAG-PV 1:52.50 16Gadsby, Kyle A2

MACH-PV 1:50.40 16Edwards, Mark M3

NCAP-PV 1:46.61 18Zhou, Michael L4

RMSC-PV 1:49.60 17Lee, Kevin5

NCAP-PV 1:50.89 16Kilic, Tolga6

DRAG-PV 1:53.91 14Chen, Eric E7

MAKO-PV 1:55.75 13Harris, Tyler R8
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Heat   16 Prelims (#32 Men 200 Yard Backstroke)
RMSC-PV 1:54.48 18Lawrence, James A1

NCAP-PV 1:51.87 18Kalka, Thomas R2

RMSC-PV 1:49.84 17Rooney, Seamus B3

NCAP-PV 1:45.57 17Caputo, Quinn M4

NCAP-PV 1:49.46 17Rabe, Chase D5

RMSC-PV 1:50.77 18Duma, John M6

NCAP-PV 1:53.50 17Miceli, Jack M7

NCAP-PV 1:55.46 15Hawver, Ethan J8

Event  34   Men 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 35   Prelims
TRA-PV 1:00.21Y 15Kim, Beck1 B

HACC-PV 55.75Y 15Donahue, Patrick S2 B

ASA-PV 55.55Y 15Gardner, John D3 B

PM-PV 54.46Y 15Wong, Isaiah H4 B

MACH-PV 54.61Y 16Patrum, CJ J5 B

RMSC-PV 55.61Y 15Yo, Caleb S6 B

CSC-PV 56.26Y 18Little, Rowan M7 B

YORK-PV 57.10Y 15Frantz, Cayden A8 B

Heat   2 of 35   Prelims
SDS-PV 54.29Y 17Funderburk, Jackson S1 B

MACH-PV 53.99Y 15Pham, Michael P2 B

CSC-PV 53.88Y 16Wall, Evan M3 B

ASA-PV 53.70Y 15Stoian, Teddy J4 B

LIFE-PV 53.86Y 16Davu, Ishaan5 B

CSC-PV 53.95Y 16Belmonti, Nick R6 B

ASA-PV 54.09Y 15Oskvig, Arik M7 B

TOLL-PV 54.33Y 17Sweeney, Sean R8 B

Heat   3 of 35   Prelims
NCAP-PV 53.62Y 17Smouha, Jackson B1 B

DCPR-PV 53.54Y 16Dunlop, Lucas G2 B

NCAP-PV 53.41Y 17Dietz, Leo E3 B

TOLL-PV 53.25Y 17Wahl, Jake H4 B

NCAP-PV 53.38Y 16Ahmed, Shayan A5 B

RMSC-PV 53.42Y 17Messick, Braeden M6 B

ASA-PV 53.56Y 17Simon, Elliott W7 B

MACH-PV 53.65Y 16Wu, Andy H8 B

Heat   4 of 35   Prelims
RMSC-PV 53.18Y 15Puentes, Nicolas P1 B

RMSC-PV 52.89Y 16Kwon, Ian C2 B

RMSC-PV 52.83Y 15Woo, Dylan J3 B

TOLL-PV 52.76Y 15Dantas, Mateo K4 B

STJS-PV 52.81Y 17Jones, Chase C5 B

RMSC-PV 52.88Y 16Ngo, Henry T6 B

RMSC-PV 52.92Y 17Verderese, Nicholas S7 B

OCCS-PV 53.19Y 16Wiles, Landon H8 B

Heat   5 of 35   Prelims
RMSC-PV 52.72Y 16Guo, Ethan B1 B

MACH-PV 52.52Y 15Vladimiroff, Daniel2 B

OCCS-PV 52.44Y 16Horni, Liam S3 B

RMSC-PV 52.37Y 16Maranchi, Krishan J4 B

RMSC-PV 52.39Y 16Long, Dante A5 B

YORK-PV 52.45Y 18Frantz, Landon L6 B

NCAP-PV 52.62Y 16Bultema, Tyler D7 B

STJS-PV 52.73Y 17Uzokoff, Connor U8 B

Heat   6 of 35   Prelims
OCCS-PV 52.29Y 16Ege, Christopher W1 B

MACH-PV 52.23Y 15Jackson, Jude C2 B

NCAP-PV 52.13Y 15Bingley, Owen C3 B

STJS-PV 52.05Y 16D'Ambrogi, Colton A4 B

ASA-PV 52.08Y 16Arora, Pierce A5 B

FXFX-PV 52.16Y 16Williams, Darius R6 B

YORK-PV 52.24Y 16Stipanovic, Charles A7 B

LIFE-PV 52.33Y 17Guyton, Duke J8 B

Heat   7 of 35   Prelims
MAKO-PV 51.98Y 16Garcia Rivera, Leo F1 B

STJS-PV 51.89Y 15Clark, Logan B2 B

DCPR-PV 51.68Y 16Peterson, Aldan D3 B

MACH-PV 51.50Y 17Tworkowski, Alec C4 B

NCAP-PV 51.61Y 46George, Nathan D5 B

DCPR-PV 51.79Y 17Fleming, Colton S6 B

MACH-PV 51.97Y 18Kambhampaty, Kedar F7 B

LIFE-PV 52.04Y 15Yoon, Jiho A8 B

Heat   8 of 35   Prelims
NCAP-PV 51.41Y 15Lassak, Simon B1 B

MAKO-PV 51.34Y 16Wang, Aiden2 B

FXFX-PV 51.24Y 16Barlow, Quincy D3 B

RMSC-PV 51.05Y 15Dolezel, Erik W4 B

MACH-PV 51.13Y 16Yeh, Finn F5 B

NCAP-PV 51.27Y 16Loeffert, Clark W6 B

STJS-PV 51.39Y 16Dalton, Caiden W7 B

TOLL-PV 51.45Y 15Han, Rowan T8 B

Heat   9 of 35   Prelims
RMSC-PV 50.87Y 16Narvaez-Estrada, Joaquin K1 B

RMSC-PV 59.89L 17Kimpel, Rex L2

OCCS-PV 59.85L 16Ball, Tristan M3

AAC-PV 59.81L 17Gastright, Thomas K4

TIBU-PV 59.82L 15Main, Jonathan S5

ASA-PV 59.87L 16Schwartz, Jackson T6

MACH-PV 59.92L 15Mount, Colin C7

RMSC-PV 51.03Y 17Bravo, Rodrigo G8 B

Heat   10 of 35   Prelims
NCAP-PV 59.76L 15Badmus, Nathan T1

NCAP-PV 59.69L 15Parrish, Finn A2

FISH-PV 59.46L 17Zhao, Bradley G3

ASA-PV 59.38L 15Buck, Grainger M4

NCAP-PV 59.43L 15Strickland, Owen M5

NCAP-PV 59.59L 15Grenke, Dexter S6

NCAP-PV 59.74L 15Fulham, West J7

NCAP-PV 59.79L 17Uribe, Daniel K8

Heat   11 of 35   Prelims
ASA-PV 59.01L 17Aronoff, Noah A1

MACH-PV 58.96L 15Iaci, Dominic J2

MACH-PV 58.56L 17Ford, Brendan S3

OCCS-PV 58.02L 16Thorpe, Jacob S4

RMSC-PV 58.12L 17Anderson, Sean D5

NCAP-PV 58.84L 17Turner, Rowan J6

CSC-PV 58.99L 18Stockard, Dominic M7

ASA-PV 59.15L 17Urzua, Agustin F8
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Heat   12 Prelims (#34 Men 100 Yard Freestyle)
NCAP-PV 50.98 17Kemper, Scott A1

NCAP-PV 50.96 15Rohrbach, Bryce R2

PM-PV 50.92 15McDonough, Brock E3

MACH-PV 50.88 17Neykov, Martin B4

RMSC-PV 50.88 17Opima, Ayden S5

RMSC-PV 50.93 16McCarthy, Brendan Y6

NCAP-PV 50.97 17Yesquen, Griffin X7

RMSC-PV 57.13L 18Duma, John M8

Heat   13 of 35   Prelims
HYAQ-PV 50.85 18Gooch, Oliver T1

NCAP-PV 50.82 18Rowley, Jake D2

CSC-PV 50.79 17Hong, Hughs W3

RMSC-PV 50.78 15Hou, Felix4

DRAG-PV 50.79 15Zhang, Jake C5

PGPR-PV 50.80 15Laney, Dallas C6

NCAP-PV 50.83 15Rump, Brennan T7

NCAP-PV 50.88 16Khalili, Aarad A8

Heat   14 of 35   Prelims
NCAP-PV 50.76 17Perlish, Jack M1

FISH-PV 50.71 15Wentland, Phoenix K2

RMSC-PV 50.69 16Goldsborough, Evan C3

NCAP-PV 50.66 17Moore, Collin D4

ASA-PV 50.66 16Fayed, Jacob5

HYAQ-PV 50.69 16Cocker, George L6

RMSC-PV 50.72 14Kreitz, Till E7

NCAP-PV 50.76 18Hwang, Golden W8

Heat   15 of 35   Prelims
MACH-PV 50.62 16LaForme, Preston W1

NCAP-PV 50.62 15Avalos, Ethan J2

VLAC-PV 50.57 17Spillmann, Phin D3

CSC-PV 50.55 17Anyalebechi, Kamsi J4

NCAP-PV 50.55 15Morris, Luke A5

DRAG-PV 50.59 14Chen, Eric E6

RMSC-PV 50.62 16Windt, Aleksander J7

MACH-PV 50.64 17Yohn, Melvin T8

Heat   16 of 35   Prelims
RMSC-PV 50.54 16Iavarone-Garza, Christian Z1

NCAP-PV 50.51 15Stockburger, Sammy W2

WEA-PV 50.45 16Moore, Jakai E3

ASA-PV 50.37 15Park, Jacob4

YORK-PV 50.42 15Leis, Jack T5

YORK-PV 50.50 15Henry, Robert N6

FISH-PV 50.52 17Young, Marcus Z7

MACH-PV 50.54 15Bertin, Benjamin D8

Heat   17 of 35   Prelims
FISH-PV 50.36 16Bockman, Isaac D1

MAKO-PV 50.30 15Hadi, Sam A2

RMSC-PV 50.29 17Wong, Roland S3

MACH-PV 50.27 18Kresin, Nikita A4

NCAP-PV 50.28 16Schoch, Sam M5

YORK-PV 50.30 16Kinsella, James C6

NCAP-PV 50.36 18Griffin, Wyatt T7

RMSC-PV 50.37 16Reeves, Kazuki E8

Heat   18 of 35   Prelims
MACH-PV 50.25 16Wilson, Griffin G1

RMSC-PV 50.24 15Wang, Alexander2

MACH-PV 50.23 17Thornsbury, Aiden T3

RMSC-PV 50.19 16Chan, Isaac T4

SDS-PV 50.22 16Hume, Rafi M5

RMSC-PV 50.23 15Chen, Kevin6

YORK-PV 50.25 16Jurutka, Nate P7

RMSC-PV 50.27 17Zhao, Andrew X8

Heat   19 of 35   Prelims
MAKO-PV 50.17 17McNeely, Connor R1

STJS-PV 50.14 16Fiala, Caleb S2

TOLL-PV 50.06 18Schultz, Travis H3

TOLL-PV 50.02 17Midgett, Gabe M4

DCPR-PV 50.06 16Peterson, Theron D5

PM-PV 50.09 15McDonough, Desmond C6

PM-PV 50.15 17Ward, Evan M7

OCCS-PV 50.17 17Eyre, Grant W8

Heat   20 of 35   Prelims
NCAP-PV 50.02 16Cohrs, Miles R1

MACH-PV 49.98 15Lundy, Will J2

RMSC-PV 49.96 16Liberty, Nicholas A3

RMSC-PV 49.94 18Jarczynski, Justin P4

RMSC-PV 49.96 15Humphreys, Colby R5

ASA-PV 49.96 16McKenna, Pierce J6

AAC-PV 49.99 16Portner, Sully J7

YORK-PV 50.02 17Langsdale, Griffin W8

Heat   21 of 35   Prelims
AAC-PV 49.92 16Thornton, Sandro1

PM-PV 49.90 15Culligan, Nolan L2

NCAP-PV 49.89 16Kohno, Sean Z3

YORK-PV 49.80 18Suarez, Zach D4

METR-PV 49.83 18Cobbs, Braxton M5

OCCS-PV 49.89 16Sobecke, Ryan A6

RMSC-PV 49.91 16Averill, Nathan J7

OCCS-PV 49.94 16Dailly, Mason J8

Heat   22 of 35   Prelims
YORK-PV 49.73 17Fahle, Keaghan C1

RMSC-PV 49.60 18Franken, Evander2

HYAQ-PV 49.57 17Bartkowski, Nolan T3

NCAP-PV 49.51 16White, Greyson N4

RMSC-PV 49.52 17Pettinato, Tomas E5

MACH-PV 49.60 15Mcquirter, Wroten T6

PM-PV 49.67 17Garavito, Camilo A7

PM-PV 49.76 16King, Daniel M8

Heat   23 of 35   Prelims
MACH-PV 49.49 16Ford, Lucas W1

RMSC-PV 49.44 17Kissel, Andrew J2

RMSC-PV 49.39 15Maready, Mason C3

NCAP-PV 49.38 16Beares, Gordon R4

RMSC-PV 49.38 16Schestopol, Bram B5

NCAP-PV 49.41 17Lentini, Jack M6

ASA-PV 49.47 15Bailey, Matthew D7

DRAG-PV 49.50 17Xin, Jason8
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Heat   24 Prelims (#34 Men 100 Yard Freestyle)
MACH-PV 49.37 16Helfers, Teague T1

MACH-PV 49.22 17Matis, Landen2

RMSC-PV 49.17 18McCurdy, Ethan R3

RMSC-PV 49.16 17Conley, Padraig T4

NCAP-PV 49.17 17Koler, Eric J5

RMSC-PV 49.21 18Lawrence, James A6

OCCS-PV 49.36 17Nourse, Zach W7

OCCS-PV 49.37 17Sullivan, Quinn T8

Heat   25 of 35   Prelims
RMSC-PV 49.13 17Finnegan, Charles L1

NCAP-PV 48.98 16Wolverton, Alexander S2

RMSC-PV 48.97 15Mastronikolas, Markos P3

NCAP-PV 48.95 17Murphy, Carter E4

MACH-PV 48.96 17Williams, Henry R5

FXFX-PV 48.97 17Alexander, Matthew R6

NCAP-PV 49.11 15Liu, Aiden J7

NCAP-PV 49.14 15Haddock, Ethan K8

Heat   26 of 35   Prelims
MAKO-PV 48.93 15Kim, Darren1

AAC-PV 48.91 16Minear, Connor M2

RMSC-PV 48.85 16Adebiyi, Alexander J3

MACH-PV 48.82 16Lechelt, Fritz M4

RMSC-PV 48.85 18Lakhe, Kyle A5

ASA-PV 48.86 17Burger, Seth J6

MACH-PV 48.92 17Jenkins, Ari L7

NCAP-PV 48.93 17Pevzner, Daniel N8

Heat   27 of 35   Prelims
YORK-PV 48.80 16Engstrom, Russell E1

RMSC-PV 48.78 17Dolezel, Dominik M2

MACH-PV 48.70 17Beslic, Luka3

NCAP-PV 48.70 18Steger, Peter F4

MACH-PV 48.70 17Finberg, Matthias S5

PM-PV 48.75 16Sharabi, Noah P6

NCAP-PV 48.80 17Kelly, Kieran C7

NCAP-PV 48.80 17Schaper, Ian D8

Heat   28 of 35   Prelims
RMSC-PV 48.69 15Iimi, Shou1

MAKO-PV 48.51 17Manning, Jason C2

NCAP-PV 48.44 16Scott, Ned R3

RMSC-PV 48.35 18Watts, Abraham M4

RMSC-PV 48.43 17Biddle, Luke C5

PAVA-PV 48.49 17Song, Josh6

RMSC-PV 48.68 16Tovornik, Jack E7

ASA-PV 48.69 17Ash, Noah M8

Heat   29 of 35   Prelims
NCAP-PV 48.32 15Pape, Austin N1

CSC-PV 48.27 18Rockefeller, Brendan C2

MACH-PV 48.22 17Damian, Darius3

MACH-PV 48.17 18Soto, Elijah T4

RMSC-PV 48.18 17Cobb, Jason5

FXFX-PV 48.27 16Smith, Marcos J6

NCAP-PV 48.28 17Utter, Troy L7

NCAP-PV 48.33 23Williams, Michael A8

Heat   30 of 35   Prelims
ASA-PV 48.11 18Press, Joey W1

ASA-PV 48.06 17Penn, Charlie J2

MAKO-PV 48.01 13Harris, Tyler R3

MACH-PV 47.99 17Dawson, John T4

RMSC-PV 48.01 18Zakorchemny, Cooper A5

NCAP-PV 48.02 16Landwehr, Todd W6

OCCS-PV 48.11 18McCormack, James P7

NCAP-PV 48.16 18Naranjo, Ian P8

Heat   31 of 35   Prelims
MAKO-PV 47.78 18Anderson, James P1

NCAP-PV 47.77 17Makepeace, Archie W2

ASA-PV 47.57 18DeLellis, J.D. D3

YORK-PV 47.43 16Bechtle, JJ J4

RMSC-PV 47.46 15Germosen, Jeremiah A5

RMSC-PV 47.72 17Lombardo, Jonathan F6

RMSC-PV 47.77 18Kueh, Michael7

RMSC-PV 47.94 17Lee, Kevin8

Heat   32 of 35   Prelims
MACH-PV 47.40 18Zhou, Oscar Z1

NCAP-PV 47.36 17Wood, Alex H2

NCAP-PV 47.31 15Kockler, Matthew J3

NCAP-PV 47.26 17Downey, Wyatt W4

NCAP-PV 47.30 16Witdoeckt, Jo D5

ASA-PV 47.32 18Starr, Graham H6

ASA-PV 47.39 16Thiede, George H7

NCAP-PV 47.42 17Curb, Tristan S8

Heat   33 of 35   Prelims
AAC-PV 47.06 18Diouf, Madiou M1

FISH-PV 46.86 17Godlove, Carter T2

NCAP-PV 46.66 18Golembiewski, Grant P3

NCAP-PV 45.40 17Grocholski, Alex J4

NCAP-PV 46.24 15Hanson, Gabe D5

NCAP-PV 46.76 17Caputo, Quinn M6

AAC-PV 47.04 16Gangemi, Cole B7

RMSC-PV 47.16 17Haley, Grant J8

Heat   34 of 35   Prelims
VLAC-PV 47.06 17Armentrout, Owen T1

STJS-PV 46.85 17Chilton, James W2

PAVA-PV 46.31 16Thompson, Max J3

RMSC-PV 45.20 17Devinney, Maximus4

NCAP-PV 45.88 18Zhou, Michael L5

MACH-PV 46.74 17Li, Andrew Z6

NCAP-PV 47.02 18Layden, Carter T7

NCAP-PV 47.16 16Martinez, Lio L8

Heat   35 of 35   Prelims
RMSC-PV 47.05 18Barnett, Brig A1

PAVA-PV 46.83 17Tragle, Harrison S2

RMSC-PV 46.25 17Rooney, Seamus B3

NCAP-PV 44.76 17Phillips, Tyler J4

NCAP-PV 45.48 17Coleman, Joey D5

RMSC-PV 46.70 16Fisher, Patrick O6

NCAP-PV 46.89 18Wergley, Cole R7
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Event  36   Men 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 14   Prelims
NCAP-PV 2:18.21Y 15Kemp, Jake A2 B

PM-PV 2:13.17Y 15McDonough, Brock E3 B

RMSC-PV 2:36.71L 16Rhee, Alexander C4

MACH-PV 2:36.72L 16Carter, Tommy E5

NCAP-PV 2:15.51Y 15Badmus, Nathan T6 B

RMSC-PV 2:25.42Y 17Messick, Braeden M7 B

Heat   2 of 14   Prelims
OCCS-PV 2:36.22L 15Avelis, Benjamin T1

OCCS-PV 2:34.75L 17Grendysz, Carter D2

RMSC-PV 2:11.38 17Zhao, Andrew X3

OCCS-PV 2:10.65 18McCormack, James P4

FXFX-PV 2:11.30 17Hossein, Ayaan5

PM-PV 2:11.85 15Culligan, Nolan L6

TOLL-PV 2:35.81L 16Aldworth, Diego B7

ASA-PV 2:36.60L 17Goetcheus, Jax A8

Heat   3 of 14   Prelims
RMSC-PV 2:10.21 17Doh, Jacob J1

FISH-PV 2:09.83 15Salazar, JT T2

MACH-PV 2:09.34 18Cobb, Owen C3

RMSC-PV 2:09.09 15Mitchell, Timothy C4

NCAP-PV 2:09.34 15Parrish, Finn A5

NCAP-PV 2:09.54 15George, Lincoln D6

ASA-PV 2:09.99 15Rampulla, Nate N7

TIBU-PV 2:10.31 17Eloshway, Luke A8

Heat   4 of 14   Prelims
CSC-PV 2:08.59 17Anyalebechi, Kamsi J1

ASA-PV 2:08.15 17Urzua, Agustin F2

PM-PV 2:08.00 15Frederick, Michael M3

MACH-PV 2:07.81 15Behera, Shreyansh4

YORK-PV 2:07.93 17Langsdale, Griffin W5

NCAP-PV 2:08.04 15Zhao, Lucas X6

TOLL-PV 2:08.54 17Gustafson, Odin O7

RMSC-PV 2:08.73 18Doan, Kevin8

Heat   5 of 14   Prelims
NCAP-PV 2:07.63 17Yakes, Robby R1

YORK-PV 2:07.39 17Fahle, Keaghan C2

RMSC-PV 2:07.28 17Tucker, Robert O3

MACH-PV 2:07.14 16Searight, Jameson L4

MAKO-PV 2:07.19 15Tonthat, Nathan T5

PM-PV 2:07.33 16Do, Ben H6

NCAP-PV 2:07.45 15Thomas, Maddox J7

MACH-PV 2:07.66 17Nguyen, Blake R8

Heat   6 of 14   Prelims
MACH-PV 2:06.79 17Reeves, Elijah W1

TOLL-PV 2:05.97 15Oskvig, Henry C2

FISH-PV 2:05.36 17Zhao, Bradley G3

NCAP-PV 2:05.23 15Church, Aiden N4

PM-PV 2:05.31 15Fiore, Leyton B5

MACH-PV 2:05.72 15Mount, Colin C6

YORK-PV 2:06.49 18Suarez, Zach D7

RMSC-PV 2:07.02 16Nedd, Christopher J8

Heat   7 of 14   Prelims
MACH-PV 2:04.88 15Johns, Ethan M1

NCAP-PV 2:04.87 16Marchand, Luc M2

MACH-PV 2:03.59 18Luse, Andrew V3

SDS-PV 2:03.16 16Van Schagen, Asher L4

RMSC-PV 2:03.54 17Belopolskiy, Simon A5

MACH-PV 2:03.76 15Hariharan, Samvit V6

RMSC-PV 2:04.87 15Doh, Justin J7

RMSC-PV 2:05.20 16Diaz, Gary M8

Heat   8 of 14   Prelims
DRAG-PV 2:02.88 15Zhang, Jake C1

AAC-PV 2:02.78 17Wolf, Moses F2

MACH-PV 2:02.43 17Neykov, Martin B3

NCAP-PV 2:02.26 18Griffin, Wyatt T4

RMSC-PV 2:02.40 15Fry, Daniel P5

NCAP-PV 2:02.76 17Green, Ayden A6

RMSC-PV 2:02.84 17De Angelis, Pietro7

NCAP-PV 2:03.06 15Fulham, West J8

Heat   9 of 14   Prelims
NCAP-PV 2:02.22 16Khalili, Aarad A1

NCAP-PV 2:01.97 17Voigt, Mason A2

NCAP-PV 2:01.86 18Layden, Carter T3

NCAP-PV 2:01.43 15Guyer, Xan C4

NCAP-PV 2:01.82 15Bryce, Liam J5

MACH-PV 2:01.88 17Abney, Luke G6

OCCS-PV 2:02.02 16Ball, Tristan M7

MAKO-PV 2:02.24 18Steinhelper, Lukas D8

Heat   10 of 14   Prelims
OCCS-PV 2:01.20 16Sobecke, Ryan A1

ASA-PV 2:01.06 17Esquenet, Charles J2

RMSC-PV 2:00.70 17Wong, Harrison3

NCAP-PV 2:00.15 16Campello, Anderson L4

RMSC-PV 2:00.63 17Fry, Patrick M5

MACH-PV 2:00.99 16Chang, Kevin F6

RMSC-PV 2:01.11 17Stelzer, Graham T7

AAC-PV 2:01.23 17Fuqua, Jack S8

Heat   11 of 14   Prelims
ASA-PV 1:59.23 16McKenna, Pierce J1

NCAP-PV 1:58.69 15Wizenberg, Griffin M2

NCAP-PV 1:58.12 16Scott, Ned R3

OCCS-PV 1:57.96 15Bonura, Mateo M4

MACH-PV 1:58.00 17Dawson, John T5

AAC-PV 1:58.66 18Owen, Jacob M6

PM-PV 1:58.78 17Heron, Caelan J7

NCAP-PV 1:59.46 16Gaddi, Landon R8

Heat   12 of 14   Prelims
RMSC-PV 1:56.06 17Soles, Isaac L1

PAVA-PV 1:54.72 16Zenyuh, Quinn2

DRAG-PV 1:52.61 16Gadsby, Kyle A3

NCAP-PV 1:49.92 16Camet, Caleb S4

NCAP-PV 1:52.09 17Miceli, Jack M5

RMSC-PV 1:54.25 15Mulla, Daniel6

OCCS-PV 1:55.55 17Moats, Jake W7

FISH-PV 1:57.42 18Guthrie, Hunter R8
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Heat   13 Prelims (#36 Men 200 Yard Butterfly)
FISH-PV 1:56.00 16Rossman, Henry A1

RMSC-PV 1:54.65 18Zakorchemny, Cooper A2

RMSC-PV 1:52.29 17Kim, Lucas Y3

RMSC-PV 1:49.81 17Oehler, Griffin J4

NCAP-PV 1:51.63 16Robinson, Mitchell T5

NCAP-PV 1:54.12 17Char, Matthew S6

RMSC-PV 1:55.40 16Vaonakis, Phoenix B7

RMSC-PV 1:56.34 17Anderson, Sean D8

Heat   14 of 14   Prelims
NCAP-PV 1:55.58 17Liu, Brandon B1

FISH-PV 1:54.34 17Sanchez, Luca H2

NCAP-PV 1:52.14 17Fulwiler, Levi A3

YORK-PV 1:48.77 18Haggard, Bruno O4

NCAP-PV 1:50.85 17Phillips, Tyler J5

NCAP-PV 1:53.24 15Kuang, Aaron J6

RMSC-PV 1:55.31 16Windt, Aleksander J7

DCPR-PV 1:56.17 17Sparshott, Tom J8

Event  38   Men 200 Yard IM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 27   Prelims
ASA-PV 2:32.88Y 16LaPlaca, Gian A2 B

MACH-PV 2:20.14Y 16Patrum, CJ J3 B

NCAP-PV 2:19.14Y 17Rabe, Xavier I4 B

FXFX-PV 2:20.05Y 16McCleary, Carter M5 B

YORK-PV 2:20.74Y 15Leis, Jack T6 B

Heat   2 of 27   Prelims
BWST-PV 2:16.07Y 16Ferner, Ian D1 B

FXFX-PV 2:14.53Y 16Barlow, Quincy D2 B

YORK-PV 2:13.61Y 16Jurutka, Nate P3 B

YORK-PV 2:13.31Y 16Bechtle, JJ J4 B

MACH-PV 2:13.38Y 15Matis, Ryven5 B

RMSC-PV 2:14.43Y 16McCarthy, Brendan Y6 B

RMSC-PV 2:16.03Y 17Faraday, Rohan M7 B

NCAP-PV 2:17.21Y 17Yesquen, Griffin X8 B

Heat   3 of 27   Prelims
ASA-PV 2:13.22Y 15Hodgdon, Nicholas H1 B

MAKO-PV 2:12.78Y 16Alman, Matt H2 B

RMSC-PV 2:12.42Y 16Kwon, Ian C3 B

RMSC-PV 2:11.70Y 17Dogan, Ertan4 B

ASA-PV 2:12.01Y 15Stoian, Teddy J5 B

STJS-PV 2:12.67Y 15Garcia, Xavier T6 B

NCAP-PV 2:12.79Y 15Stockburger, Sammy W7 B

NCAP-PV 2:13.24Y 16Kohno, Sean Z8 B

Heat   4 of 27   Prelims
AAC-PV 2:11.02Y 17Walther, Tyson L1 B

MACH-PV 2:10.80Y 15Mount, Colin C2 B

SDS-PV 2:10.37Y 16Hume, Rafi M3 B

PM-PV 2:09.57Y 15McDonough, Desmond C4 B

RMSC-PV 2:09.81Y 16Quach, Gavin N5 B

RMSC-PV 2:10.71Y 15Qin, Ethan6 B

OCCS-PV 2:10.99Y 16Alexander, Colby H7 B

AAC-PV 2:11.28Y 17Gastright, Thomas K8 B

Heat   5 of 27   Prelims
TOLL-PV 2:09.22Y 16Saraydaroglu, Raffi D1 B

RMSC-PV 2:08.89Y 15Pesin, Zachary M2 B

RMSC-PV 2:08.38Y 15Burimski, Dennis3 B

NCAP-PV 2:07.90Y 17Cramer, Aaron E4 B

TOLL-PV 2:08.03Y 17Midgett, Gabe M5 B

RMSC-PV 2:08.70Y 16Guo, Ethan B6 B

MACH-PV 2:09.09Y 17Reeves, Elijah W7 B

RMSC-PV 2:09.44Y 15Mitchell, Timothy C8 B

Heat   6 of 27   Prelims
PAVA-PV 2:07.58Y 17Choi, Zach I1 B

NCAP-PV 2:07.20Y 16Li, Jaden2 B

RMSC-PV 2:28.88L 15Pata, Nicholas V3

ASA-PV 2:28.21L 15Park, Jacob4

RMSC-PV 2:28.65L 17Opima, Ayden S5

NCAP-PV 2:28.89L 16Conze, Gus S6

NCAP-PV 2:07.52Y 17Nigri, Noah D7 B

MACH-PV 2:07.67Y 15Johns, Ethan M8 B

Heat   7 of 27   Prelims
ASA-PV 2:06.99 15Costello, Declan L1

MAKO-PV 2:06.89 15Zimmerman, Andrew P2

RMSC-PV 2:06.79 17Truong, Aidan O3

OCCS-PV 2:06.71 16Dailly, Mason J4

RMSC-PV 2:06.78 18Bagshaw, Max J5

RMSC-PV 2:06.87 16Schestopol, Bram B6

YORK-PV 2:06.96 16Holguin, Sinclair S7

RMSC-PV 2:28.07L 15Xu, Joseph8

Heat   8 of 27   Prelims
MACH-PV 2:06.59 17Finberg, Matthias S1

MACH-PV 2:06.48 15Mcquirter, Wroten T2

OCCS-PV 2:06.40 16Ege, Christopher W3

MACH-PV 2:06.35 15Sturgill, Josiah W4

RMSC-PV 2:06.37 15Wang, Alexander5

RMSC-PV 2:06.46 16Hwang, Sean J6

YORK-PV 2:06.49 17Wang, Kenneth L7

NCAP-PV 2:06.70 16Tofilon, Matthew P8

Heat   9 of 27   Prelims
MACH-PV 2:06.35 16Lechelt, Fritz M1

RMSC-PV 2:06.32 16Salvado, Bautista2

RMSC-PV 2:06.24 15Hammond, Dylan J3

MACH-PV 2:06.22 15Vladimiroff, Daniel4

AAC-PV 2:06.22 16Gangemi, Bennett F5

RMSC-PV 2:06.31 17Tucker, Robert O6

RMSC-PV 2:06.35 17Opima, Bryce M7

PM-PV 2:06.35 16Do, Ben H8

Heat   10 of 27   Prelims
NCAP-PV 2:06.13 16Garcia, Geo M1

MACH-PV 2:06.03 15Necheporenko, Ivan2

ASA-PV 2:05.88 17Aronoff, Noah A3

ASA-PV 2:05.81 16Fayed, Jacob4

RMSC-PV 2:05.86 15Humphreys, Colby R5

FXFX-PV 2:05.97 17Alexander, Matthew R6

AAC-PV 2:06.06 17Fuqua, Jack S7

ASA-PV 2:06.21 17Esquenet, Charles J8
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Heat   11 Prelims (#38 Men 200 Yard IM)
FISH-PV 2:05.52 17Hernandez-Giblin, Javier E1

OCCS-PV 2:05.39 16Arredondo, Leo A2

RMSC-PV 2:05.23 16Long, Dante A3

MAKO-PV 2:05.17 17McNeely, Connor R4

NCAP-PV 2:05.23 15Haddock, Ethan K5

FISH-PV 2:05.27 17Young, Marcus Z6

ASA-PV 2:05.49 18Spooner, Alex M7

PM-PV 2:05.66 14Chan, David J8

Heat   12 of 27   Prelims
SDS-PV 2:05.09 15Johnson, Finn D1

NCAP-PV 2:04.99 16Cohrs, Miles R2

RMSC-PV 2:04.93 16Narvaez-Estrada, Joaquin K3

OCCS-PV 2:04.72 17Nourse, Zach W4

RMSC-PV 2:04.73 16Chan, Isaac T5

RMSC-PV 2:04.98 18Franken, Evander6

MACH-PV 2:05.05 16Helfers, Teague T7

YORK-PV 2:05.16 16Engstrom, Russell E8

Heat   13 of 27   Prelims
METR-PV 2:04.55 18Cobbs, Braxton M1

RMSC-PV 2:04.45 18Lei, Jonathan Y2

PAVA-PV 2:04.40 16Steele, Bennett3

RMSC-PV 2:04.19 16Quach, Ethan N4

NCAP-PV 2:04.27 16Landwehr, Todd W5

ASA-PV 2:04.42 18DeLellis, J.D. D6

NCAP-PV 2:04.53 18Hwang, Golden W7

RMSC-PV 2:04.59 17Stelzer, Graham T8

Heat   14 of 27   Prelims
NCAP-PV 2:04.01 15Fulham, West J1

NCAP-PV 2:03.97 16Donohue, J.T. T2

NCAP-PV 2:03.92 17Perlish, Jack M3

OCCS-PV 2:03.89 16Nichols, RJ J4

RMSC-PV 2:03.91 17Conley, Padraig T5

OCCS-PV 2:03.94 15Pak, Karson S6

PM-PV 2:04.00 15Wong, Isaiah H7

FISH-PV 2:04.13 16Abel, Lucas V8

Heat   15 of 27   Prelims
DRAG-PV 2:03.76 15Zhang, Jake C1

NCAP-PV 2:03.57 16Bultema, Tyler D2

MACH-PV 2:03.53 16Chang, Kevin F3

FISH-PV 2:03.42 16Bockman, Isaac D4

NCAP-PV 2:03.52 16Kerns, Nate M5

MACH-PV 2:03.53 15Bravery, Jackson H6

NCAP-PV 2:03.59 17Voigt, Mason A7

RMSC-PV 2:03.81 16Fisher, Patrick O8

Heat   16 of 27   Prelims
MACH-PV 2:03.39 15Hariharan, Samvit V1

NCAP-PV 2:03.31 16Schoch, Sam M2

RMSC-PV 2:03.22 15Mastronikolas, Markos P3

NCAP-PV 2:03.06 17Turner, Rowan J4

NCAP-PV 2:03.21 15Rump, Brennan T5

RMSC-PV 2:03.27 17Pettinato, Tomas E6

DCPR-PV 2:03.34 17Sparshott, Tom J7

DRAG-PV 2:03.40 14Chen, Eric E8

Heat   17 of 27   Prelims
PAVA-PV 2:03.00 17Song, Josh1

STJS-PV 2:02.87 17Chilton, James W2

NCAP-PV 2:02.73 17Dietz, Leo E3

TOLL-PV 2:02.69 15Pryor, Teddy B4

RMSC-PV 2:02.73 17Dolezel, Dominik M5

MACH-PV 2:02.78 16Yeh, Finn F6

RMSC-PV 2:02.92 16Averill, Nathan J7

RMSC-PV 2:03.05 15Chen, Kevin8

Heat   18 of 27   Prelims
MACH-PV 2:02.55 15Iaci, Dominic J1

RMSC-PV 2:02.35 16Reeves, Kazuki E2

OCCS-PV 2:02.03 17Sullivan, Quinn T3

RMSC-PV 2:01.75 16Vaonakis, Phoenix B4

NCAP-PV 2:01.86 15Koeppen, Finn J5

MAKO-PV 2:02.34 17Manning, Jason C6

AAC-PV 2:02.43 16Li, Andy W7

TIBU-PV 2:02.62 15Main, Jonathan S8

Heat   19 of 27   Prelims
ASA-PV 2:01.56 15Buck, Grainger M1

AAC-PV 2:01.35 17Pedicano, Nicholas C2

NCAP-PV 2:01.30 17Downey, Wyatt W3

MACH-PV 2:01.19 15Heise, Hayes M4

NCAP-PV 2:01.27 16Loeffert, Clark W5

ASA-PV 2:01.34 17Ash, Noah M6

MACH-PV 2:01.47 17Li, Andrew Z7

FXFX-PV 2:01.61 16Cummins, Beckett M8

Heat   20 of 27   Prelims
AAC-PV 2:01.14 16Thornton, Sandro1

RMSC-PV 2:00.79 15Germosen, Jeremiah A2

NCAP-PV 2:00.51 16AlfonsoFrank, Simon W3

NCAP-PV 2:00.42 16Nguyen, Giang T4

NCAP-PV 2:00.42 18Laine, Chase L5

ASA-PV 2:00.73 16Roscetti, Nicholas C6

RMSC-PV 2:01.10 16Adebiyi, Alexander J7

NCAP-PV 2:01.15 15Chethan, Ayan8

Heat   21 of 27   Prelims
AAC-PV 2:00.18 16Parkhomenko, Cameron J1

NCAP-PV 2:00.09 15Wizenberg, Griffin M2

PAVA-PV 2:00.03 17Flickinger, Ryan3

RMSC-PV 1:59.93 15Bui, Allen T4

HYAQ-PV 2:00.00 17Bedestani, Brandon5

RMSC-PV 2:00.08 16Liberty, Nicholas A6

NCAP-PV 2:00.12 16Gaddi, Landon R7

RMSC-PV 2:00.28 18Jarczynski, Justin P8

Heat   22 of 27   Prelims
OCCS-PV 1:59.77 16Thorpe, Jacob S1

ASA-PV 1:59.62 18Starr, Graham H2

RMSC-PV 1:59.13 18Duma, John M3

ASA-PV 1:58.79 17Penn, Charlie J4

NCAP-PV 1:58.82 16Witdoeckt, Jo D5

YORK-PV 1:59.24 17Campet, Luke C6

STJS-PV 1:59.68 17Deekens, Jackson F7

RMSC-PV 1:59.80 17Kissel, Andrew J8
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2026 PV Short Course Open Championships - 3/5/2026 to 3/8/2026

Meet Program - Sunday Prelims - Boys pool

Heat   23 Prelims (#38 Men 200 Yard IM)
ASA-PV 1:58.77 18Press, Joey W1

NCAP-PV 1:58.70 18Rowley, Jake D2

MACH-PV 1:58.49 18Vaughn, Jordan Q3

RMSC-PV 1:58.13 18McCurdy, Ethan R4

MACH-PV 1:58.42 17Beslic, Luka5

RMSC-PV 1:58.68 18Kueh, Michael6

NCAP-PV 1:58.74 17Zhou, Arthur7

NCAP-PV 1:58.78 15Pape, Austin N8

Heat   24 of 27   Prelims
OCCS-PV 1:57.87 17Eyre, Grant W1

RMSC-PV 1:57.84 17Dawson, Jack O2

NCAP-PV 1:57.60 18Wergley, Cole R3

AAC-PV 1:57.52 16Gangemi, Cole B4

NCAP-PV 1:57.58 17Li, Yaron5

RMSC-PV 1:57.74 18Lee, Ethan J6

OCCS-PV 1:57.86 17Craine, Ricky M7

FISH-PV 1:57.94 17Godlove, Carter T8

Heat   25 of 27   Prelims
RMSC-PV 1:57.25 17Biddle, Luke C1

NCAP-PV 1:56.45 18Kalka, Thomas R2

RMSC-PV 1:54.11 18Barnett, Brig A3

PAVA-PV 1:50.87 18Garvin, Parris J4

MACH-PV 1:51.83 16Edwards, Mark M5

NCAP-PV 1:56.12 16Camet, Caleb S6

RMSC-PV 1:56.90 15Maready, Mason C7

MACH-PV 1:57.47 18Zhou, Oscar Z8

Heat   26 of 27   Prelims
NCAP-PV 1:57.09 17Miceli, Jack M1

PM-PV 1:56.18 16Andrews, Caleb C2

RMSC-PV 1:52.87 20Quach, Harrison T3

NCAP-PV 1:50.82 17Wood, Alex H4

RMSC-PV 1:51.82 17Jungbluth, Alexander N5

NCAP-PV 1:55.07 15O'Shea, Finn P6

NCAP-PV 1:56.68 15Hawver, Ethan J7

RMSC-PV 1:57.32 17Finnegan, Charles L8

Heat   27 of 27   Prelims
NCAP-PV 1:57.00 15Hanson, Gabe D1

AAC-PV 1:56.15 16Minear, Connor M2

NCAP-PV 1:52.20 17Char, Matthew S3

NCAP-PV 1:49.35 17Coleman, Joey D4

NCAP-PV 1:50.94 18White, Ken I5

MACH-PV 1:54.64 18Kambhampaty, Kedar F6

NCAP-PV 1:56.63 18Naranjo, Ian P7

NCAP-PV 1:57.32 15Kuang, Aaron J8

Event  40   Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
A 1:42.36TOLL-PV4

B 1:47.50TOLL-PV5

Event  44   Men 1650 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals - Swimming with Finals
RMSC-PV 16:33.36 14Gravell, John M1

RMSC-PV 16:24.16 16Drews, Roman N2

FISH-PV 16:05.87 18Guthrie, Hunter R3

NCAP-PV 15:52.40 16Kominski, Tyler M4

FISH-PV 16:02.24 16Dilber, Sarp B5

MACH-PV 16:19.42 16Moorhead, Harper J6

NCAP-PV 16:28.43 15Chethan, Ayan7

RMSC-PV 16:40.59 14Donley, Logan P8

Heat   2 of 4   Finals
OCCS-PV 17:26.09 17Grendysz, Carter D1

RMSC-PV 17:06.95 16Salvado, Bautista2

NCAP-PV 16:58.42 16Kratz, James P3

OCCS-PV 16:57.57 17Moats, Jake W4

MACH-PV 16:57.96 17Abney, Jake G5

ASA-PV 17:00.63 15Bailey, Matthew D6

RMSC-PV 17:21.31 15Fry, Daniel P7

NCAP-PV 17:26.94 15Schoch, Will E8

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
RMSC-PV 17:44.90 15Burimski, Dennis2

FISH-PV 17:33.40 16Koay, Kyle S3

NCAP-PV 17:30.75 15Bachrach, Jake E4

NCAP-PV 17:32.79 15Grenke, Dexter S5

PM-PV 17:39.32 13Heron, Taran J6

FISH-PV 17:47.16 15Salazar, JT T7

Heat   4 of 4   Finals
FXFX-PV 18:44.76L 16Smith, Marcos J3

NCAP-PV 17:49.05 15Thomas, Maddox J4

MACH-PV 18:02.55 16Searight, Jameson L5


